ADMINISTRATION

Bennett rbennett2@ebrschools.org
Bernard kbernard@ebrschools.org
Boyd aboyd@ebrschools.org
Buras cburas@ebrschools.org
Gray pgray@ebrschools.org
Jackson gjackson2@ebrschools.org
A. Powell apowelll@ebrschools.org
Shelton pshelton@ebrschools.org

GUIDANCE

Girona

mgirona@ebrschools.org

Pharis

dcedars@ebrschoals.org

ENGLISH

P. Gray pgrayl@ebrschools.org
Griffith agriffithi@ebrschools.org
Williams kwilliams2@ebrschools.org
Kimball gkimball@ebrschools.org
Kinler kkinler@ebrschools.org
Macdonald jmacdonald@ebrschools.org
Newman anewmani@ebrschools.org

D. Rea drea@ebrschools.org
Todd atodd@ebrschools.org
Turner lturner2@ebrschools.org
Wallace bwallace@ebrschools.org

MATH

Antoine dantoine@ebrschools.org
Causey cstaffordl@ebrschools.org
Cavalier ncavalier@ebrschools.org
Hester shester@ebrschools.org
McClendon amcclendon@ebrschools.org
Morgan emorgan@ebrschools.org
Phillips cphillips2@ebrschools.org
Rice jrice@ebrschools.org
Richardson mrichardson2@ebrschools.org
Owens kowens@ebrschools.org
Richards nrichards@ebrschools.org
Seham sfarsakh@ebrschools.org

ESS

Kilcrease mkilcrease@ebrschools.org
Tate [tate@ebrschoals.org
Turner [turner2@ebrschools.org
ESL
Zamora pzamora@ebrschools.org
Swing mswing@ebrschools.org
LIBRARY
Gyorgy lgyorgy@ebrschools.org
Parry bparry@ebrschools.org

SOCIAL STUDIES

Coner sconer@ebrschools.org
Knight fknight@ebrschools.org
Hygh ahygh@ebrschools.org
C. Rea ctissue@ebrschools.org
J. Smith jsmith17@ebrschools.org
R. Smith rsmithl4@ebrschools.org
Keneda akeneda@ebrschools.org
James djames6@ebrschools.org

SCIENCE

Farrar sfarrar@ebrschools.org
Meining kmeinig@ebrschools.org
Patin ppatin@ebrschools.org
Sibley Isibley@ebrschools.org
Commodore kcommodore@ebrschools.org
C. Rice crice@ebrschools.org
Albin kalbin@ebrschools.org

ELECTIVES

Belser dbelser@ebrschools.org
Coleman jcoleman4@ebrschools.org
Fowler bfowler@ebrschools.org
Gaubert lgaubert@ebrschools.org
Perrilloux kperrilloux@ebrschools.org
N. Powell npowell@ebrschools.org
Sessions wsessions@ebrschools.org
Tsolakis ptsolakis@ebrschools.org
Varnado svarnado@ebrschools.org

Stephenson

rstephenson@ebrschoals.org
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